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CEO 

 

Mark DeVries 

CEO 

main 410 381 1497  

cell 240 832 0149 

mark@inter-lux.com 

 

 

OPERATIONS 

 

Ted Chappell 

President 

main 410 381 1497 

ted@inter-lux.com 

 

Carisa Kulacz 

VP HR and Administration 

direct 443 320 0809 

main 410 381 1497 ext 119 

carisa@inter-lux.com 

 

 

SALES 

 

Antonio Cuccoli 

VP Sales 

main 410 381 1497  

cell 856 571 4141 

antonio@inter-lux.com 

 

Mitch Johnson 

Market Manager, Sales 

direct 443 320 0800 

main 410 381 1497 ext 290 

cell 202 306 6781 

mjohnson@inter-lux.com 

 

Steve Lerum 

Market Manager, Sales 

main 410 381 1497 ext 321 

cell 949 482 7082 

steve@inter-lux.com  

 

Chris Tedesco 

Market Manager, Sales 

main 410 381 1497 ext 481 

cell 908 240 4817 

chris@inter-lux.com  

 

Mike Merritt 

Market Manager, Sales 

main 410 381 1497  

cell 636 439 0949 

mike@inter-lux.com  

 

 

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

 

Stacey Blackmon 

Inside Sales Manager 

direct 443 320 0813 

main 410 381 1497 ext 265 

stacey@inter-lux.com 

 

Daniel Thompson 

Inside Sales Coordinator 

direct 443 393 2123 

main 410 381 1497 ext 274 

daniel@inter-lux.com 

 

Cathy Payad 

Inside Sales Coordinator 

direct 410 617 9191 

main 410 381 1497 ext 414 

cathy@inter-lux.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:mark@inter-lux.com
mailto:ted@inter-lux.com
mailto:carisa@inter-lux.com
mailto:antonio@inter-lux.com
mailto:mjohnson@inter-lux.com
mailto:steve@inter-lux.com
mailto:chris@inter-lux.com
mailto:mike@inter-lux.com
mailto:stacey@inter-lux.com
mailto:daniel@inter-lux.com
mailto:cathy@inter-lux.com


Customer Support Contact List – Updated 4.17.24  

 
 

3741 Commerce Drive   Suites 306-308   Baltimore, MD 21227     410 381 1497     inter-lux.com 

 

QUOTES 

 

Nacole Collazo 

Inside Sales – Quotes Specialist 

direct 443 701 4701 

main 410 381 1497 ext 295 

nacole@inter-lux.com 

 

Emeka Marume 

Inside Sales - Quotes 

direct 443 863 6018 

main 410 381 1497 ext 318 

emeka@inter-lux.com 

 

 

MARKETING 

 

Mitch Nydish 

Marketing Director 

main 410 381 1497 

mitch@inter-lux.com 

 

Carrie Green 

Marketing Communications Manager 

direct 443 701 4718 

main 410 381 1497 ext 282 

carrie@inter-lux.com 

 

 

TECHNICAL 

 

Jorge A. Machado 

Product Manager - Inter-lux Partner Brands 

direct 443 393 0012 

main 410 381 1497 ext 268 

jorge@inter-lux.com 

 

Benji Helbein 
Product Specialist/Quality Assurance 

direct: 443-701-4698 

main 410 381 1497 ext 302 

benji@inter-lux.com 

 

ACCOUNTING 

 

Mark Hikes 

Accounting Manager 

direct 443 965 9829 

main 410 381 1497 ext 115 

mhikes@inter-lux.com 

 

Flagan Humes 
Senior Accountant/Commissions 

Direct 443 320 0865 

Main 410 381 1497 ext 275 

flagan@inter-lux.com 

 

Accounts Payable 

AP@inter-lux.com  
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